
Bedfordshire Volunteers - Contact Details  

  
Role  Volunteer  Telephone  Email Address  
County Organiser  Indi Jackson  01525 713798  indi.jackson@ngs.org.uk  

Treasurer  Colin Davies  07811 022211  colin.davies@ngs.org.uk  

Photographer &  
Booklet Co-ordinator 

Venetia Barrington   venetiajanesgarden@gmail.com  

Booklet Coordinator  Indi Jackson  As Above  As Above  

Talks Coordinator Chris Bamforth Damp   chrisdamp@me.com  

Publicity Position Vacant Contact hello@ngs.org.uk for details  

Assistant County Organiser  Lexi Ballance  alexballance@yahoo.co.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Natalie Jeffs  natalie.jeffs@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Ann Davies  ann.davies@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Mary Mallon  mary.mallon@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Paul Randall  paul.randall@ngs.org.uk 

  


